OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Rear Seat Entertainment System
Front Cloth Captains Chairs
Front/rear Air Conditioning

Jbl 3-in-1 Premium Combo

Step Board By Steel Horse

Tow Hitch

5-piece Carpeted Floor/cargo Mat Set
Keyless Entry

Roof Rack

Front Fog/driving Lamp

Alloy Wheel Locks

Front Auto Climate Control

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Color-keyed Body-side Molding
Multi-reflector Headlamps W/auto Off
Color-keyed Pwr Mirrors

Variable Intermittent Front Wipers
Intermittent Rear Wiper

INTERIOR

Front Captain Chairs W/adjustable
Headrests

60/40 Split-folding Reclining Second Row
Bench Seat W/tumble Feature

Cloth Seat/door Trim

Analog Instrument Cluster-inc:
Speedometer, Tachometer, Fuel Gauge,
Twin Trip Odometers

Warning Lights-inc: Seat Belt, Air Bag,
Door Ajar, Battery, Oil Pressure, Brake,
Check Engine, Low Fuel

Pwr Windows/door Locks

Cruise Control

Anti-theft System W/immobilizer

Front Auto Climate Control

3-in-1 Am/fm Stereo W/cassette/compact
Disc-inc: (6) Speakers, Pwr Antenna
llluminated Entry System

Model Sequoia

Year 2003

VIN 5TDZT34AX3S161394

Trim SR5

Color Silver Sky Metallic

Engine
Engine

4.7L DOHC SFI 32-Valve V8 i-Force

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

14

MECHANICAL

4.71 Dohc Sfi 32-valve V8 I-force Engine
Engine Oil Cooler

4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
Vehicle Skid Control (vsc)

Rear Wheel Traction Control

Rear Wheel Drive

Skid Plates-inc: Front Suspension, Fuel
Tank, Transfer Case

6,500# Gvwr

Independent Double Wishbone Front
Suspension W/coil Springs

5-link Coil Spring Rear Suspension

(5) P245/70r16 Mud & Snow Sbr Tires
16" X 7" Styled Steel Wheels
Pwr-assisted 4-wheel Ventilated Disc
Brakes

Brake Assist System W/electronic Brake
Distribution

SAFETY

Driver/front Passenger Airbags
4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)
Side-impact Door Beams

Total Base Price
Rear Seat Entertainment System
Front Cloth Captains Chairs
Front/rear Air Conditioning
Jbl 3-in-1 Premium Combo
Step Board By Steel Horse
Tow Hitch
5-piece Carpeted Floor/cargo Mat Set
Keyless Entry
Roof Rack
Front Fog/driving Lamp
Alloy Wheel Locks

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

18

$31,625.00

$1,770.00
$745.00
$570.00
$515.00
$399.00
$380.00
$258.00
$245.00
$220.00
$110.00
$59.00

$36,896.00




