CITY MPG **14**



HIGHWAY MPG

18

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Rear Seat Entertainment System
- * Front Cloth Captains Chairs
- * Front/rear Air Conditioning
- * Jbl 3-in-1 Premium Combo
- * Step Board By Steel Horse
- * Tow Hitch
- * 5-piece Carpeted Floor/cargo Mat Set
- * Keyless Entry
- * Roof Rack
- * Front Fog/driving Lamp
- * Alloy Wheel Locks
- * Front Auto Climate Control

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Color-keyed Body-side Molding
- * Multi-reflector Headlamps W/auto Off
- * Color-keyed Pwr Mirrors
- * Variable Intermittent Front Wipers
- * Intermittent Rear Wiper

INTERIOR

- Front Captain Chairs W/adjustable Headrests
- * 60/40 Split-folding Reclining Second Row Bench Seat W/tumble Feature
- * Cloth Seat/door Trim
- * Analog Instrument Cluster-inc: Speedometer, Tachometer, Fuel Gauge, Twin Trip Odometers
- Warning Lights-inc: Seat Belt, Air Bag, Door Ajar, Battery, Oil Pressure, Brake, Check Engine, Low Fuel
- * Pwr Windows/door Locks
- * Cruise Control
- * Anti-theft System W/immobilizer
- * Front Auto Climate Control
- * 3-in-1 Am/fm Stereo W/cassette/compact Disc-inc: (6) Speakers, Pwr Antenna
- * Illuminated Entry System

MECHANICAL

- * 4.7l Dohc Sfi 32-valve V8 I-force Engine
- * Engine Oil Cooler
- * 4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
- * Vehicle Skid Control (vsc)
- * Rear Wheel Traction Control
- * Rear Wheel Drive
- * Skid Plates-inc: Front Suspension, Fuel Tank, Transfer Case
- * 6,500# Gvwr
- * Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension W/coil Springs
- * 5-link Coil Spring Rear Suspension
- * (5) P245/70r16 Mud & Snow Sbr Tires
- * 16" X 7" Styled Steel Wheels
- * Pwr-assisted 4-wheel Ventilated Disc Brakes
- Brake Assist System W/electronic Brake Distribution

SAFETY

- * Driver/front Passenger Airbags
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)
- * Side-impact Door Beams

Model	Sequoia
Year	2003
VIN	5TDZT34AX3S161394
Trim	SR5
Color	Silver Sky Metallic
Engine	4.7L DOHC SFI 32-Valve V8 i-Force
	Engine

Total Base Price	\$31,625.00
Rear Seat Entertainment System	\$1,770.00
Front Cloth Captains Chairs	\$745.00
Front/rear Air Conditioning	\$570.00
Jbl 3-in-1 Premium Combo	\$515.00
Step Board By Steel Horse	\$399.00
Tow Hitch	\$380.00
5-piece Carpeted Floor/cargo Mat Set	\$258.00
Keyless Entry	\$245.00
Roof Rack	\$220.00
Front Fog/driving Lamp	\$110.00
Alloy Wheel Locks	\$59.00

MSRP \$36,896.00